LAKE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION ALLIANCE ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP MIXER

THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2024 | 4:00-6:00pm

MICKEY FINN'S BREWERY—The Amber Room 345 N. MILWAUKEE AVE., LIBERTYVILLE

Showcase your company & support our core values in front of Lake County's premier transportationfocused audience! To take advantage of this unique opportunity for exposure, submit this form and your logo to <u>info@transportationlakecounty.com</u>. Invoice and W-9 will be provided.

Better Solutions (Mixer Only) - \$1,500

Better Solutions (Mixer AND Annual Meeting) - \$2,000

Connectivity - \$1,000

Liveability - \$500

Company/Organization:	 	
Address:		
Contact Name & Title:		
Contact Phone #:		
Contact email:		

Sponsorship choice:

- ____ Better Solutions Sponsor for Mixer only \$1,500
- ____ Better Solutions Sponsor for Mixer AND Annual Meeting \$2,000
- ____ Connectivity Sponsor \$1,000
- ____ Livability Sponsor \$500



WE ARE THE VOICE FOR LAKE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION ISSUES transportationLakecounty.com info@transportationLakecounty.com Y @lakectyta